COMPREHENSIVE BONDED ZONE, YUEYANG, HUNAN, CHINA 

RESULTS OF INSPECTION 

Quantity of the cargo loaded into 38 containers were determined by attending weighing of containers in empty and 
full condition. Weight of the cargo in the containers was found to be:  

TOTAL NET WEIGHT: 1071.850 METRIC TONS 
(ONE THOUSAND AND SEVENTY ONE POINT EIGHT FIVE ZERO MT) 

TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT: 1071.850 METRIC TONS 

(ONE THOUSAND AND SEVENTY ONE POINT EIGHT FIVE ZERO MT) 

№ DATE 
TRUCK WEIGHT, KGS 

CONTAINER # CONTAINER SEAL 
GROSS NET 

1 11.03.2024 28 200 28 200 MRKU5807597 D57425450 / ML-UA1088070 

2 11.03.2024 28 500 28 500 MRKU3625417 D57425449 / ML-UA1088069 

3 11.03.2024 28 300 28 300 MSKU9517936 D57425446 / ML-UA1088066